27th International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament “Small and

great Grace 2022"

16.09.2022 - 18.09.2022 - Ill sport middle group(2011.dz.g.) - All Around
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Pavlovic¢a Darina
RVS/N.Kucinska

Elena Susunova

Daugavpils LSS/0.Selgunova/l.Kazakevica

Ceremisina Angelina
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Igolnicina Darja
RVS/J.Nikulenkova

Girko Katrina
Jurmalas Sporta Skola

Smirnova Lada
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Holodnova Darjana
RVS/A.Matovica

Prokofjeva Alisa
RVS/S.Burlakova

Danilevica Samanta
RVS/A.Sidenko

Jasinska Diana
RVS

Gavrilova Varvara
RVS / E.Vasilevska

Lozovenko Ksenija
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Murzaikina Karina
RVS/A.Sidenko

Puza Nikola
RVS/N.Kucinska

Tenca Marta
Jelgavas BJSS / BALTIC FLOWER

Gajdai Dana
KNSS
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

D

6.300

4.800

6.700

5.800

4.000

4.900

4.900

4.000

4.300

4.100

4.500

5.400

3.900

3.900

3.600

2.500

O

A E Ded.
19.550 (1)
6.150 7.100
17.200 (4)
6.000 6.400
19.400 (2)
5.800 6.900
17.500 (3)
5.450 6.250
16.100 ()
5.850 6.250
15.150 (12)
5.000 5.550 -0.30
16.750 (6)
5.500 6.350
15.150 (11)
5.150 6.000
15.400 (9)
5.300 5.800
16.500 (7)
5.950 6.450
15.250 (10)
5.100 5.650
16.800 (5)
5.250 6.150
14.100 (14)
5.100 5.700 -0.60
14.550 (13)
5.400 5.250
12.700 (15)
4.750 4.950 -0.60
13.500

5.500 6.100 -0.60

D

6.800

6.700

5.300

5.000

4.300

5.100

3.700

4.800

3.800

3.200

4.200

3.700

4.200

3.300

1.700

2.800

{!

A E Ded.
19.450 (2
5.950 6.700
19.900 (1)
6.150 7.050
16.750 (6)
5.500 5.950
17.550 (3)
5.650 6.900
16.250 (7)
5.150 6.800
16.900 (4)
5.800 6.000
15.250 (9)
5.400 6.150
16.800 (5)
5.400 6.600
15.550 ()
5.750 6.000
13.950 (12)
4.750 6.000
14.650 (10)
5.000 5.450
12.550 (13)
4.750 4.100
14.650 (11)
5.050 5.400
12.400 (14)
5.200 3.900
9.900 (15)
4.500 3.700
14.400
5.250 6.350

Score

39.000

37.100

36.150

35.050

32.350

32.050

32.000

31.950

30.950

30.450

29.900

29.350

28.750

26.950

22.600

27.900




